
LED PRISMATIC BATTENS 
IP20 36W 120CMS 4000K

SKU:  T 187

EAN:  7061255111838

These LED batten fittings are designed to 

enhance the room lighting. Perfect for display 

showrooms, offices and kitchens these are 

also proving popular for replacement lighting 

in garages and attics due to the premium 

crisp light quality.
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KELVIN3000LM
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EAN:  7061255111838

Thank you for choosing ENER-J!

Customer satisfaction is our TOP priority, please let us know how you felt about your experience. Happy? We are so 

happy that you are pleased with our product. Feel f ree to express your newfound joy! Share your experience by writing 

a review.

Not Happy? If you are not fully satisfied with the item you received, have any problems like damages, or questions, 

please contact us. We typically respond within 24-48 hours.

Stuck? Confused?

Contact our Technical Support team on:

T: +44 (0)2921 252 473   |   E: support@ener-j.co.uk

Lines are open Mon - Fri (8am to 4pm)

Product Features

Designed for easy installation with integral solid 

quick release brackets, these LED batten fittings 

are designed to enhance the room lighting. 

Perfect for display showrooms, offices and 

kitchens these are also proving popular for 

replacement lighting in garages and attics due to 

the premium crisp light quality. IP20 internal use 

only. Sleek Aluminium / Polycarbonate resistant 

Profile.No more tube replacing, 

No more starter changing, No more flickering 

light and energy savings up to 70% compared 

with fluorescents.

Technical Specification:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

Product

Voltage

Watts

Length

Lumens

CRI

P.F

Width

Average Life

Colour temperature 

Beam Angle

Height

Warranty

Prismatic LED Batten IP20

170-245V

36W

120cms

3000lm

70

0.9

75mm

25000hrs

4000K

120°

25mm

2 years
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