



LED PRISMATIC BATTENS 1P20 36W 120CMS 4000K













These LED batten fittings are designed to enhance the room lighting. Perfect for display showrooms, offices and kitchens these are also proving popular for replacement lighting in garages and attics due to the premium crisp light quality.





Product Features

Designed for easy installation with integral solid quick release brackets, these LED batten fittings are designed to enhance the room lighting. Perfect for display showrooms, offices and kitchens these are also proving popular for replacement lighting in garages and attics due to the premium crisp light quality. IP20 internal use only. Sleek Aluminium / Polycarbonate resistant Profile.No more tube replacing,

No more starter changing, No more flickering light and energy savings up to 70% compared with fluorescents.

Technical Specification:

Product	:	Prismatic LED Batten IP20
Voltage	:	170-245V
Watts	:	36W
Length	:	120cms
Lumens	:	3000lm
CRI	:	70
P.F	:	0.9
Width	:	75mm
Average Life	:	25000hrs
Colour temperature	:	4000K
Beam Angle	:	120°
Height	:	25mm
Warranty	:	2 years

Thank you for choosing ENER-J!

Customer satisfaction is our TOP priority, please let us know how you felt about your experience. Happy? We are so happy that you are pleased with our product. Feel free to express your newfound joy! Share your experience by writing a review.

Not Happy? If you are not fully satisfied with the item you received, have any problems like damages, or questions, please contact us. We typically respond within 24-48 hours.

Stuck? Confused?

Contact our Technical Support team on:

T: +44 (0)2921 252 473 | E: support@ener-j.co.uk

Lines are open Mon - Fri (8am to 4pm)